

County Line Trunk Sewer Manhole Replacement-Phase IIIB Improvements- Washington St. to Houston St. (#9486125)

Owner: Broken Arrow, City of

Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of

01/08/2026 01:45 PM CST

						Engineer Estimate		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa, ok		McGuire Brothers		Ira M. Green Construction		TimberWolf Excavating LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid	1	NA	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$72,930.00	\$72,930.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$102,500.00	\$102,500.00
	2	NA	AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	3	NA	SITE CLEARING AND RESTORATION OF EASEMENTS & RIGHTS OF WAY	LS	1	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00
	4	NA	CONTRACTOR CONSTRUCTION STAKING, LEVEL II	LS	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	5	NA	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	6	NA	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
	7	NA	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
	8	NA	DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$21,200.00	\$21,200.00
	9	NA	FORESTRY & TREE CLEARING	LS	1	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$52,600.00	\$52,600.00
	10	NA	TEMPORARY STREAM CROSSING	Ea	4	\$37,400.00	\$149,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$78,400.00
	11	NA	PROJECT SIGN	Ea	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	12	NA	REMOVE EXISTING MANHOLE	Ea	17	\$8,250.00	\$140,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$127,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$127,500.00
	13	NA	5' DIA. PRECAST MANHOLE (6' DEPTH)	Ea	17	\$19,250.00	\$327,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$612,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$637,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$994,500.00
	14	NA	5' DIA. PRECAST MANHOLE (VF/MH OVER 6' DEPTH)	VF	112.7	\$1,320.00	\$148,764.00	\$300.00	\$33,810.00	\$2,700.00	\$304,290.00	\$1,100.00	\$123,970.00	\$2,100.00	\$236,670.00
	15	NA	TEMPORARY SEEDING	AC	2.4	\$6,600.00	\$15,840.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,320.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,400.00
	16	NA	PERMANENT SEEDING	AC	2.4	\$16,500.00	\$39,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,320.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,400.00
Base Bid Total:							\$982,784.00		\$540,010.00		\$1,459,430.00		\$1,567,470.00		\$1,799,670.00

I Certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45 on January 8, 2026. This Document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder

The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids

Emily Rowland

Emily Rowland, P.E.
Environmental Division Manager